Page No. F-1 of 3 Test Report No. T71013.01-01

ATTACHMENT F

PRODUCT SAFETY CERTIFICATE OF CONFORMANCE

WYLE LABORATORIES, INC. Huntsville Facility Page No. F-2 of 3 Test Report No. T71013.01-01



## CERTIFICATE OF CONFORMANCE

7800 Highway 20 West Huntsville, Alabama 35806 Phone (256) 837-4411 Fax (256) 721-0144 www.wyleiabs.com

Product Safety Review

Wyle Project No.T71013-05Customer POES&S-MSA-TA029Issue Date17 September 2013

The device exhibited below has been reviewed in accordance with the particular requirements of applicable sections of UL60950-1, Standard for Safety for Information Technology Equipment, Second Edition, and the Recommended Practice for Unlabeled Electrical Equipment Evaluation, First Edition, (developed by the American Council for Electrical Safety), and has been found to be in compliance.

Pi	roduct Identification
Device Description	Voting Scanner/Tabulator
Manufacturer	Election Systems & Software
Device Model No.	DS200
Device Serial No.	DS0313350009
Electrical Ratings	Input 24 VDC - 2A - 80W Max.
Hardware Revision	1.3
	Power Supply
Power Supply Description	ITE Power Supply
Manufacturer	Power-Win Technology Corporation
Model No.	PW080A2-1Y24AP
Input	100-240 VAC - 2A
Output	24 VDC - 3.34A (80W max)
UL Listed ITE PS	UL File No. E156513

This report is valid for the equipment model and serial indicated in the product identification table above. Wyle makes no endorsement of the equipment reviewed, nor does this evaluation constitute approval of similar equipment. This evaluation does not constitute an product listing.

9/17/13

INARTE Certified Product Safety Technician No. PS-06438-NCT

C 9/17/13 laus Robert D. Hardy

EMI/EMC/FCC, Product Safety, Election Systems, & Packaging



T DY WYLE LABORATORIES. THE BURT TO REPRODUCE, COPY, EXHIBIT, OR OTHERWISE ITLUES ANY OF THE MATERIAL CONTACT MADE HERE THE EXPERIENT PROVIDENT OF WYLE LABORATORIES FOR AUTORITIES, THE ACCOUNTS OF A UNITAGE MUSIC IN CONSIST TO WITH THE THE EXPERIENT AUTORITIES OF A UNIT AND A UNIT A UNIT AND A

> WYLE LABORATORIES, INC. Huntsville Facility